
2167-25

Code

0-25mm/0-1"

Range Accuracy

±0.03mm

Resolution

0.01mm/0.0005"

Unit: mm
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ATTENTION: NO
DATA OUTPUT

2166-12

2167-25

Accuracy

±0.03mm2166-12

Code

0-12mm/0-0.5"

Range Resolution

0.01mm/0.0005"

DIGITAL SNAP GAGE

DIGITAL SNAP GAGE

ATTENTION: NO
DATA OUTPUT

DIAL SNAP GAGES

dial indicator 
is optional

2184-50W

Unit: mm
33 33A

Ø
8

B

ATTENTION: NOT SUITABLE 
FOR 0.001MM DIAL INDICATORS

Quick measurement for mass production
Anvil retracting stroke: 3mm
Measuring force: 6-9N
Carbide measuring faces
Optional accessory: 
dial indicators (graduation 0.01mm), 
digital indicators (resolution 0.01mm/0.0005")

Code 

2184-25W

2184-50W

2184-100W

2184-150W

2184-200W

Range

0-25mm

0-50mm

50-100mm

100-150mm

150-200mm

A

34mm

62mm

112mm

162mm

212mm

B

18mm

32mm

62mm

85mm

110mm

Code

2163-25

Thickness range

0-25mm/0-1"

Tube wall thickness range

0-2mm/0.08"
thickness measurement

tube wall thickness 
measurement

Unit: mm
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Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"
Accuracy: ±0.04mm 
For thickness and tube wall 
thickness measurement

2163-25

DIGITAL SNAP GAGE

ATTENTION: NO
DATA OUTPUT
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